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C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A vs C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
on

Friday 02 February 2018
at

C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans won by 6 wickets

scored by Aamir
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A
Score 72 for 5
Overs 8.0

Players Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat) (wk)
Irshad Ali (TML)
Mustafa Ali
Shameer Muradali
Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 (c)
Imran Khan (TML B)
Safraz Singh 6
Ameer Ali 1(TML B)
Zameer Dean Ali

Team C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans
Score 73 for 2
Overs 7.3

Players Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)
Shaahid Mohammed (Spartans)
Javed Boodram ( Spartans)
Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)
Ismahieel Ali (Spartans)
Farmann Ali (Spartans)
Shafayat Deen (Spartans)
Shazan Hassim (Spartans)
Jawwad Boodram (Spartans)
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C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A Fri 02-Feb-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kareem Muradali 
(tml Jamaat) (wk)

211121 . . 2 . . . 624. 444. . 24W
lbw  b Ismahieel Ali 
(Spartans)

40 24 23 9 4 5 5 1 62%166.7

2 Irshad Ali (TML)
2. . W

b Farmann Ali (Spartans) 2 4 1 3 1 25% 50.0

3 Mustafa Ali
. . W

c Shazan Hassim (Spartans)  
b Shaahid Mohammed 

0 3 0 3 0.0

4 Shameer Muradali
14. 222. . W

lbw  b Javed Boodram 
( Spartans)

11 9 8 4 1 3 1 56%122.2

5 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 
(c) (LHB)

. 12442W
c Idrees Mohammed 
(Spartans)  b Shazan Hassim 

13 7 3 2 1 2 2 71%185.7

6 Imran Khan (TML B)
. 1

not out 1 2 3 1 1 50% 50.0

7 Safraz Singh 6

8 Ameer Ali 1(TML B)

9 Zameer Dean Ali

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 5  (3wd  1nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 72 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

6

Irshad Ali (TML)

0.6

6

2

8

Mustafa Ali

1.3

2

3

28

Shameer 
Muradali

4.3

20

4

47

Siddiq Ramjohn 
Sr7

5.5

19

5

72

Kareem 
Muradali (tml 

Jamaat)
7.6

25

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Farmann Ali 

(Spartans)
R

W
WD
NB

7
1

1

1 8 1 1 8.00Shaahid 
Mohammed 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

9
1 9 9.00

R
W

WD
NB

2

2 1 4 2 4.00Idrees 
Mohammed 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

7
1
1 1 8 1 1 8.00Javed 

Boodram 
( Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

14
1 1 14 1 14.00Shazan 

Hassim 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

16
1 16 16.00Shameer 

Mohammed 
(Spartans) R

W
WD
NB

7
1 1 7 1 7.00Ismahieel Ali 

(Spartans)
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C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A Fri 02-Feb-2018

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Idrees Mohammed 
(Spartans)

1241 . . 2 . 14W
c Safraz Singh 6  b Shameer 
Muradali

15 11 16 4 3 2 2 64%136.4

2 Shaahid Mohammed 
(Spartans)

41-
run out (Kareem Muradali 
(tml Jamaat))

5 2 0 1 1 100% 250.
0

3 Javed Boodram 
( Spartans)

. 2 . 1 . . . . 1 1 . 2 . . 24444. . 211
not out 29 24 23 11 5 4 4 54%120.8

4 Shameer 
Mohammed 

. 1 1 . 214. 4
not out 13 9 14 3 3 1 2 67%144.4

5 Ismahieel Ali 
(Spartans)

6 Farmann Ali 
(Spartans)

7 Shafayat Deen 
(Spartans)

8 Shazan Hassim 
(Spartans)

9 Jawwad Boodram 
(Spartans)

10

11

7.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (10wd  1nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 73 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

19

Shaahid 
Mohammed 
(Spartans)

1.2

19

2

35

Idrees 
Mohammed 
(Spartans)

4.2

16

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

13

6 1 19 6 19.00Ameer Ali 
1(TML B)

R
W

WD
NB

3

2 1 5 2 5.00Mustafa Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Kareem 

Muradali (tml 
Jamaat) (wk) R

W
WD
NB

4
1 4 4.00Imran Khan 

(TML B)
R

W
WD
NB

7
1
1 1 8 1 1 8.00Shameer 

Muradali
R

W
WD
NB

17
1 17 17.00Irshad Ali 

(TML)
R

W
WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Siddiq 
Ramjohn Sr7 

(c) R
W

WD
NB

9

1

0.3 10 1 20.00Safraz Singh 
6
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C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 1 Farmann Ali 2 . 1lb 2 1 W 

2 14 2 Shaahid 1 1nb . W 1 1 4 

3 23 2 2 1 . 2 2 2 

4 27 2 Idrees Mohammed . 1wd . 2 . 1wd . . 

5 35 3 Javed Boodram . 1wd . W . 1 6 

6 49 4 Shazan Hassim 2 4 4 2 W 2 

7 65 4 Shameer . 4 . 4 4 4 

8 72 5 Ismahieel Ali 1 . . 2 4 W 

C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 19 0 Ameer Ali 1(TML B) 1wd 1wd 1 1wd 1wd 4 1 2 1wd 4 1wd 1 

2 24 1 Mustafa Ali . W . 2 . 1wd 1wd 1 

3 27 1 Kareem Muradali . . . . 1 2 

4 31 1 Imran Khan (TML 1 . 1 . 2 . 

5 39 2 Shameer Muradali 4 W . 1 1wd . 2 

6 56 2 Irshad Ali (TML) 1 4 4 4 4 . 

7 63 2 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr71wd . 2 1 . 2 1 

8 73 2 Safraz Singh 6 1nb-1 4 . 4  
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Manhattan

WORM
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat)C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 40 24 23 5 1 166.7 62.5%

2 Javed Boodram ( Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 29 24 23 4 120.8 54.2% 1

3 Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 15 11 16 2 136.4 63.6%

4 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 13 7 3 2 185.7 71.4%

5 Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 13 9 14 2 144.4 66.7% 1

6 Shameer Muradali C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 11 9 8 1 122.2 55.6%

7 Shaahid Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 5 2 1 250.0 100.0%

8 Irshad Ali (TML) C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 2 4 1 50.0 25.0%

9 Imran Khan (TML B) C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 1 2 3 50.0 50.0% 1

10 Mustafa Ali C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 0 3 0.0 33.3%

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Farmann Ali (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

2 Shameer Muradali C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 1 8 1.0 6 1 8.00 8.00 6.00

3 Shaahid Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 1 8 1.0 6 1 8.00 8.00 6.00

4 Javed Boodram ( Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 1 8 1.0 6 1 8.00 8.00 6.00

5 Ismahieel Ali (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 1 7 1.0 6 7.00 7.00 6.00

6 Shazan Hassim (Spartans) C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 1 14 1.0 6 1 14.00 14.00 6.00

7 Idrees Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 4 1.0 6 2 1 4.00

8 Mustafa Ali C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 5 1.0 6 2 5.00

9 Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat)C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 3 1.0 6 3.00

10 Imran Khan (TML B) C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 4 1.0 6 4.00

11 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

12 Safraz Singh 6 C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 10 0.3 3 1 1 20.00

13 Shareef Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 9 1.0 6 9.00

14 Ameer Ali 1(TML B) C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 19 1.0 6 6 19.00

15 Shameer Mohammed (Spartans)C15 Nur-e-Islam Spartans 16 1.0 6 16.00

16 Irshad Ali (TML) C13 TML St. Joseph Jamaat A 17 1.0 6 17.00


